DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$16.00

\$16.00 Pgs=3

2016-892003 12/13/2016 10:45 AM

ETRCO, LLC

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

APN#: 1220-21-510-025

Signature

	\ \
Recording Requested By: eTRCo, LLC.	
When Recorded Mail To: Eugene Severino	
6492 Menlo St.	
Simi Valley, CA	
93063	
Mail Tax Statements to: (deeds	(space above for Recorder's use only)
	(space deeve for recentler's use only)
I the undersigned hereby affirm that	at the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted
tor recording does contain the socia	l security number of a person or persons. (Per NRS 440.380 (1)(5) & 40.525 (5))

Affidavit Death of Joint Tenant

Michelle Simpson

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 (additional recording fee applies)

AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

Eugene Severino, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That <u>Lucy Severino</u>, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as <u>Lucy Severino</u> named as one of the parties in that certain <u>Grant. Bargain and Sale Deed dated 8/27/1997</u> executed by <u>Robert R. Tompkins and Bernice H. Tompkins, Trustees of The Tompkins Family 1988 Trust to Eugene Severino and <u>Lucy Severino</u>, husband and wife as joint tenants as joint tenants, recorded as instrument No. <u>0422448</u>, on <u>9/25/1997</u>, in Book<u>0997</u>, Page <u>4920</u>, of Official Records of <u>Douglas</u> County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the County of <u>Douglas</u>, State of Nevada:</u>

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 126, as shown on the official map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record on May 29, 1973, in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, as Document No. 66512 and on Record of Survey recorded October 1, 1982, in Book 1082, of Official Records, at Page 6, as Document No. 71399.

Dated All

Eugene Severino, Surviving Joint Tenant

STATE OF NEVADA / SCIEDENIA

}SS

COUNTY OF VESTIVE

This instrument was acknowledged before me on | ecember | 1, 2016

by Eugene Severino.

mmm

Notary Public

KANITTHA HULSEBUS Commission # 2122816 Notary Public - California Ventura County My Comm. Expires Aug 9, 2019

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

	3052010210941 STATE FILE NUMBER LIMANE OF DECEMBET FIRST (GIVIN)	CERTIFICATE USE BLACK MK ORRY / NO FRINCHE USE BLACK MK / NO FRINCHE USE BLACK MK / NO FRINCHE / NO FRI	UFORMA S, WHITEOUTS OR ALTERATIONS / MOS	ST (Family)	320101904	7.75.3 Proti ==1
DATA	AKA ALSO KNOWN AS - Include full AKA (FIRST, MEDDLE, LAST)	LAURA	SE 4. DATE OF BIRTH mm/dd/	VERINO		
SONAL	9. BIRTH STATE-FOREIGN COUNTRY 10. SOCIAL SECURITY NUM	ARER 11 LEVER IN U.S. ARMED F	12/17/1936	73 "	CALLES TOMOS PA	UNDER 24 HOURS 8. SEX
:: B	CA 9029 19. EDUCATION Highest Lavel/Degree 14/15, WAS DECEDENT HISPANICALO bes worksheet on back	Ves X vo	UNK MARRIE	2 .7 .74 44	12/06/2010	1625
PCEDE	HS GRADUATE YES 17. USUAC COCUPATION - Type of work for most of life, DO NOT USE RE	teat year.	X NO WHITE	FART THE	y be ksted (see worksheet o	S#4# A - S#4
	CUSTOMER SERVICE 20. DECEDENT'S RESIDENCE (Street and number, b) location)	and the second of the second o	NESS OR INDUSTRY (A.C., 970) ONE COMPANY	cory store, road construction	m, employment agency, etc	36
AL	6492 MENLO ST		(Cippeda)			voie. Killinga V
3 8	SIMI VALLEY VEN	URA "	21.70 CODE 93063	24. YEARS IN COUNTY	CA	MA IVE
MANT	EUGENE SEVERINO, HUSBAND	5069	MANTS MALING ADDRESS & HIDDEN PARK	CT #204, SIM	O/O number, city or lown, J	(18th and an) (193063
AATION	EUGENE	6 MIDOLE	NO. LASTRING SEVER	TH NAMES	twt.	
SEASRO	BERNARDO	2 MIDUSE	SS, IAST DIGMA			34, BUTH STATE
SPOU	35, NAME OF MOTHERWARENT-PRIST.	8 MIDDLE	37. LAST (BIRT	TH NAME)		38. ВІЯТИ БТАТЕ
TOR.	39. DISPOSITION DATE IMMOGRAPHY 45 PLACE OF PAUL DISPOSITI	[©] OAKWOOD MEMO T, CHATSWORTH,	NUNEZ DRIAL PARK			CA 💮
REGIST	4). TYPE OF DISPOSITION(5)	42. SIGNATURE OF EURA	UMER X Strave service		FØ	43. LICENSE MUMBER
LOCAL	44. NAME OF PUNERAL ESTABLISHMENT ROSE FAMILY FUNERAL HOME	45 LICENSE NUMBER	RAMAN LOGANA 48. SKINATURE OF LOCAL RE	GISTRAP	FØ)	EMB8672 47. DATE mm/od/copy
4	101. PLACE OF DEATH	And State of the S	JONATHAN FI	IFY ONE 103. IF O	THER THAN HOSPITAL, S	
PLACE	CITY OF HOPE NATIONAL MEDICAL (191 COUNTY C	LOCATION MITERIP PYX IND STrang Line	X P EPVO	P DO4 Ho	Nursing Home/UIC	Decedent's Other
· · · · · ·	107. CAUSE OF DEATH Enter the chair of events dispuss	es: Injuries: Of Complications that check	ly cause draineath, DO NOT enter to	Printed everes such	DUARTE	108, DEATH REPORTED TO CORONERS
	RIMEDIATE CAUSE: WACUTE MYELOID LEUK! (Final disease of condition resulting +) In chally	EMIA	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	E	Ai)	YES X NO
, j	Sequentially, test: Sequen	DROME			(ETT)	109. BIOPSY PERFORMED?
<u> </u>	CALIFE MANAGE				20 MOS	110. AUTOPSY PERFORMEDY
Siles.	injury that injury	eralet managanja er vinga sama		i i	, ((01)	111. USEC IN DETERMINING CAUSET
	118 OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTINBUTING TO DEATH BUT NONE	KIT HEBILTING IN THE UNDERLYING	CAUSE GIVEN IN 107			YES NO.
	113, WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY CONDITION IN ITEM 107 C	Fi. 1727 (d yas, ilst type of operation and	(date)		1134, 6	FEMALE PRECIONAL IN LAST YEAR?
ATION	Department Attendant Plans	RENVOUREAND TRUE OF CHINK ICH ABLO MIGUEL PARI		<i>50</i> 0	41.00(35)	YES X NO UNK
***	(A) mm/dd/ddyy (B) mm/dd/ddyy 118.	YPE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN'S NAME	MAILING ADDRESS, ZIP CO	PARI O MIC	A41819 UEL PARKER	12/10/2010 R M D
22.2	06/09/2010 12/06/2010 15(119. I CENTRY THAT IN MY OPPRION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOLIA, DATE, AND MARKER OF DEATH RANGE ACCORD HOMESON	LACE STATED FROM THE CAUSES STATED	Cartingto T20, NUURI	ED AT WORK?	. 121; NUURY DATE me	
À.	123. PLACE OF INJURY (e.g., home, construction site, woulded area, etc.)	Investigation	determined YES	NO Lesk		
3	184. DESCRIBE HOW MUCHY OCCURRED (Events which resulted in injury	<u></u>		17 (1.25) (1.25) 1.15 (1.25) (1.25) 1.15 (1.25) (1.25) 1.15 (1.25) (1.25)		
CORONER'S	185, LOCATION OF INJURY (Street and number, or location, and pity, and			will to the	·····	14.7387
370 (A. P.	126. SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER	127 DATE mm	Iddicoyy 128, TYPE NAM	AE, TITLE OF CORONER	DEPUTY CORONER	
STAT	A B C D	E (liste in in in in in	III Beleg bieg gen gen derbi den gen som som	i efficie implicatories pest trass		
REGIST					FAX AUTIL®	CENSUS TRACT

This is a true certified copy of the record filed in the County of Los Angeles Department of Public Health if it bears the Registrar's signature in purple ink.



Jon a Grant Fielding MO
Director of Public Health and Registrar

DEC 16 2010

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrar.

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE

